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28-10-2007 / FALZEBEN

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI
1 IST.SPOR.INV.MALLES
AGREITER Debora
FISCHER Maria
THALER Martha
DE BECKER Julie
TUMLER Patrick
GOLLER Stefan
VOLGGER Joachim
FABI Julian
2 VIO4 CS BASSANO
STRAUB Annemarie
CORRADIN Marco
TANARA Francesco 114.35
CECCATO Mirko 208.33
PRESA Stefano
SESSO Luigi 305.75
GHENO Bortolo 441.62
TANARA Attilio 324.83
3 GM04 FIAMME GIALLE
SANTER Stephanie 22.99
CLARA Roland 9.92
DEBERTOLIS Bruno 31.23
CLEMENTI Federico 41.43
MORANDINI Nicola 77.43
SCHWIENBACHER Freddy 23.09

4 BZA2 ASC S.MICHELE APPIANO

TANEL Matteo
ABATE Simone
GUAGNI Massimo
FERRAZZI Urbano
DE CASTRO Enzo

5 TNO7 GS HARTMANN
BITCHOUGOVA Eugenia
DAGOSTIN Massimo
CONCINI Mario
SOMMAVILLA Paolo

6 GM03 CS FORESTALE
VALBUSA Sabina
CONFORTOLA Antonella

7 BOG DA NIA
DECLARA Matthias
MIRIBUNG Richard
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60
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GS HARTMANN

37
CS FORESTALE
CS FORESTALE

25
BOG DA NIA
BOG DA NIA

TEMPO TOTALE

1:01'26.6
1:30'25.1
1:36'10.1
1:36'12.6
1:04'33.0
1:15'13.1
1:30'25.1
1:31'10.6
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1:15'21.9

58'25.9
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49'10.4
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51'09.7
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1:05'29.0

PUNTI

20
17
15
14
20
15
14
13

17

10

13

12
13

FC/1
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28-10-2007 / FALZEBEN

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI
8 GRON LAIT
PETERLINI Maurizio 285.98
FEST! Luciano
9 SC MONTEBELLUNA
ZENI Gianfranco 223.36
10 GS MONTE GINER
GABRIELLI Roberto
GM02 CS CARABINIERI
KOSTNER Florian 11.35
GSNV BOLZANO
LORENZINI Paolo
13 VI02 GSA ASIAGO
BEDESCHI Alberto 422.57
14  TN40 L'ARCOBALENO
GIOVANAZZI Marco 362.29

15 BO06 CUS BOLOGNA ASD
SIMONETTI Franco 534.91
16 BADIA
DELLA MARIA Werner
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